
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

161 
32 

20X+ 
47X 

808x 
863 

69 
31 

82X 
125 

180 

Name 

Sahar Zvik 
Keir Leonhardt 
Quinn Swift 
Jeremy Taubman 
Gal Golan 
Mujahid Umar 
Gerardo Flores 
Rich Stampp 
Brian Taylor 
Brandie Cox 

Mitchell Hall 

Class 

F40 Middleweight [SAT] 

F40 Middleweight [SAT] 

F40 Middleweight [SAT] 

F40 Middleweight [SAT] 

F40 Middleweight [SAT] 

F40 Middleweight [SAT] 

F40 Middleweight [SAT] 

F40 Middleweight [SAT] 

F40 Middleweight [SAT] 

F40 Middleweight [SAT] 

F40 Middleweight [SAT] 

Make 

2022 Kawasaki ZX6R 
2012 Yamaha R6 
2017 Yamaha R6 
2006 Yamaha YZF R6 
2021 Kawasaki zx6r 
2017 Kawasaki 636 
2015 Kawasaki Ninja 636 
2018 Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
2020 Suzuki GSXR 600 

2017 Yamaha YZF R6 

Best Tm 

1:35.236 
1:36.464 
1:38.432 
1:38.070 
1:38.080 
1:40.771 
1:41.776 
1:42.805 
1:43.567 
1:40.745 

Total Tm 

15:30.323 
15:39.794 
15:57.760 
16:04.210 
16:04.309 
16:18.173 
16:25.375 
14:54.235 
11:35.728 

9:29.862 

Sponsor 

P i r e l l i ,  K - t e c h ,  6 1 D T C ,  W a w a  R a c i n g ,  e / t ,  T w o  B r o t h e r s ,  G B R  
B o m b a y  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  P a p a  &  B a r k l e y ,  D r i v e n ,  H u s t l e  H a r d  R a c i n g ,  C a r b o n i n ,  M o t o 4 L i f e  R a c i n g ,  C T  
P i r e l l i ,  G P  S u s p e n s i o n ,  G h i l l i  M a n  R a c i n g ,  P l u s  R a c i n g  G e a r ,  

S i d i ,  Z 2 ,  C o m e t ,  P r o S h i f t ,  S o n i k k b . ,  S .  B .  T .  G .  
AG NETWORK CABLING 
G P R  S t a b i l ize r, M ith o s  L e a t h e rs  

G a r y  a n d  S t a c y  W e l b o r n -  H i g h  M a i n t e n a n c e  S a l o n ,  M a n s f i e l d  T e x a s .  M o t o l i b e r t y ,  A d d i s o n  T e x a s .  M 4  E x h a  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/29/2023 6:25:24 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

Title Sponsors:  CTML Consultants, LLC / Better Call Sy 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

9.471 

Avg. Speed 

71.820 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.236 

Best Speed 

87.698 

Best Lap by 

161 - Sahar Zvik 

 

CRA Round 2 @ Podium Club Apr 29-30, 23 

Sat Race 08: Formula 40 Middleweight 

Sat Race 08: Formula 40 Middleweight - 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:59:54 

Podium Club @ Attesa 2.320 miles 

4/29/2023 16:00 


